



Correspondent

Lakeview Loan Servicing

Affordable Lending

Louisiana Housing Corporation Update Page 2

Community Loan Servicing, LLC offers niche products. Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC offers traditional Agency, FHA, and VA products.

© 2024 Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC NMLS #391521 and Community Loan Servicing, LLC NMLS #2469. This information is for lending institutions only, and not intended for use by individual consumers or borrowers. CLS programs are offered to qualified residential lending institutions and are not applicable to the general public or individual consumers. Equal Housing Lender.

Contact Us (855) 253-8439

www.lakeviewcorrespondent.com





Louisiana Housing Corporation Update

Channel:

- LHC
- Products:
- All TBA Products

Effective Date: January 3, 2024

Lakeview, in conjunction with the Louisiana Housing Corporation, is pleased to announce that effective Wednesday, January 3, 2024, all To Be Announced (TBA) rate locks will be offered and serviced solely through Lakeview. This includes the Premier and Pathways to Homeownership Programs.

Please visit the LHC website for second mortgage guidelines and other important details. Lakeview product matrices can be located via AllRegs.



Community Loan Servicing, LLC offers niche products. Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC offers traditional Agency, FHA, and VA products.

© 2024 Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC NMLS #391521 and Community Loan Servicing, LLC NMLS #2469. This information is for lending institutions only, and not intended for use by individual consumers or borrowers. CLS programs are offered to qualified residential lending institutions and are not applicable to the general public or individual consumers. Equal Housing Lender.

Contact Us (855) 253-8439

www.lakeviewcorrespondent.com